
N. 
N. d'ordine  

software
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI AMMESSI PARTITA IVA

1 1 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765
2 2 VI.GI.EFFE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01482210760

3
3

CONSORZIO STABILE ARCHÈ - SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE 
A.R.L.

'01946460761

4 4 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761
5 5 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768
6 6 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762
7 7 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.R.L. '00996120762
8 8 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761
9 9 RUGGIERO GROUP SRL '01768140764

10 10 TARANTINO COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. '01035270774
11 11 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766
12 12 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
13 13 EURO STRADE LUPO S.R.L. '04228150654
14 14 EDIL GEO GRIECO S.A.S DI GRIECO CLAUDIO & C. '01710720762
15 15 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760

16 16 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768

17 18 EDIL MAV SRL '03054670793
18 19 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
19 20 EDIL CARONE DI GIOVANNI CARONE & C. SNC '01048910762

20
21

SOCIETA’  COSTRUZIONI ALLEGRETTI DEI F.LLI 
ALLEGRETTI M.F.C. SNC

'02159950654

21 22 BASENTO SCAVI SRL '01280220771
22 23 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643
23 24 ASFALTI TRIGNO SRL '01223410695
24 25 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766
25 26 CRISCI ANGELO '00541940763
26 27 MANCUSIMMOBILIARE SRL 01730680764
27 28 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
28 29 COSTRUZION NASONI SRL 00675940415
29 30 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769
30 31 COSTRUZIONI RUBERTO SRL '04522950650
31 32 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763
32 33 LOVALLO VITO SAS '01138760762
33 34 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762
34 35 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
35 37 MEDITERRANEA STRADE SRL - COSTRUZIONI GENERALI '01849950769
36 38 BAGNOLISRL '01806930705
37 39 COS.MA.R. SRL '03771160656
38 40 ARCASENSA AGOSTINO S.A.S. '00861650760
39 41 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610
40 42 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768
41 43 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770
42 45 TECNOC S.R.L. '01412150763
43 46 GI.CA.RO. EREDI CUDEMO S.R.L. '01696580768

                                MANIFESTAZIONE D'INTERESSE                                         

S.P. n.146  “Marsico Nuovo – Lama – Sellata”

Provincia di Potenza
Smistamento: SETTORE_1_DIREZIONE_GENERALE
Prt.G.0025187/2020 - I - 07/09/2020 12:11:05



44 47 EURO STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518580774
45 48 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657
46 49 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765
47 50 COSTRUZIONI FAVULLO SRL '01195130768
48 51 SILVANO SRL '01719700765
49 52 PARZIALE VINCENZO & FIGLI S.R.L. '01175130770
50 53 SSB PROJECT SRL '03108520614
51 54 MONTESANO GAETANO NICOLA '00401020771
52 55 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L '02995080799
53 57 HYDROGEO SRL '01815290612
54 58 MAURO MARIO SAVINO SRL 01935790764
55 59 EDIFICA S.R.L. '01786330769
56 60 DRE SRL DI D. GRADILONE '02227350788
57 61 CLAPS COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. DEL GEOM. DONATO CLAPS & C. '00933180762
58 62 ARCOMANO SRL '01785580760
59 63 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768
60 64 PITTELLA COSTRUZIONI SAS '01117830768
61 65 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761
62 66 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769
63 67 MARINELLI UMBERTO S. R. L. '02427910696
64 68 GIUSEPPE AMATO COSTRUZIONI S.N.C. '01379550765
65 69 VERTULLO COSTRUZIONI SRL '04710820657
66 70 IMP. D’AMATO GIUSEPPE '00153600770
67 73 TAGLIENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01026120772
68 74 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766
69 75 CAVECAN S.R.L. '01074300763
70 76 CO.GE.CI.S. S.R.L. '00623660776
71 77 PROMETEO PLUS SOC. COOP. '01699097076
72 78 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765
73 79 TRE F S.A.S. DI VINCENZO FRANCO & C. '03253440790
74 80 NUZZACI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00489690776
75 81 RO.MAL.COS. S.P.A. '01117840767

76 82 SMEDA S.R.L. '00536270770

77 83 DE CARLO COSTRUZIONI SAS '01812560769

78 84 TYKE S.R.L. '01701890764
79 85 AL.MA.COSRUZIONI SNC '02815170614
80 86 EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO S.A.S. DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C. '01414790764
81 87 CAVE E CANTIERI SRL '01086920772
82 88 GIOACCHINI SANTE S.A.S DI ANDREA GIOACCHINI '00062360565
83 89 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646
84 90 THORO SNC DI RINALDI GIUSEPPE & C. '01594010769
85 91 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
86 92 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760
87 93 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO FELICIANO & C. '01698170766
88 94 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475
89 95 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI DE BIASI S.R.L. '21616530735
90 97 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684
91 98 CO.I.V. DI SALVATORE RACHIELI '02667840793
92 99 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210
93 100 LANGELLOTTI COSTRUZIONI SNC '01037490768
94 101 COSTRUZIONI CAPUANO SRL '12408111008

Pagina 2 - p_pz_0025187/2020



95 102 GEOFOND SRL '02521630786
96 103 EUROTUBAZIONI SRL '01350970776
97 105 RF COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE '01942490762
98 106 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763
99 107 L’AVVENIRE DI CAPECE GIOVANNA '01425290762

100 108 ECOSCAVI DI DE ANGELIS ROSA '01796800769
101 109 PASCALE CAVE E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00924480767
102 110 PIGNATARO TRIVELLAZIONI SRL '02694280781
103 111 EURO INFRASTRUTTURE S.R.L. '02166800645
104 112 IGF GROUP D’ALESSANDRO SRLS '01256110774
105 113 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765
106 114 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
107 115 NATALE BERNARDO SRL '02737970646
108 116 COIN SRL '03435380617
109 117 CO.STRA.M. SRL '00664120672
110 118 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767
111 119 LIFE SRL '01534440704
112 120 TIRRENO BITUMI SRL '01488090786
113 121 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765
114 122 COLANZI SRL '02083060695
115 123 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769
116 124 IAQUINTA SAVERIO QNTSVR64H04H919R

117 125 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765
118 128 TRASPORTI E MOVIMENTI TERRA S.R.L. '02182530879
119 129 LA.I.M.T. S.R.L. '01132080761
120 131 SCAVONE & C SRL '01652690767
121 132 PA.E.CO. SRL '01107550772
122 133 COSTRUZIONI CETRA EDIL SRL '05476680656
123 135 MIGNOGNA MICHELE SRL '01801360700
124 136 PFG SRL '01913310767
125 137 EREDI CAVALLO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '02022980763
126 138 ISAP S.R.L. '01697750766
127 139 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761
128 140 VALBASENTO LAVORI SRL '01159240777
129 141 SANTISE COSTRUZIONI SRL '02333580781
130 142 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009
131 143 EUROBUILDING SPA '01531770442
132 144 IMPERATO & TORO COSTRUZIONI SRL '02486990765
133 145 FG COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01876760768
134 146 CONSORZIO STABILE SIN.TE.S.I. S.C.A.R.L. '01833500760
135 148 M.C.C.D. SNC DI MECCA ROCCO & C. '01055150765
136 149 BIANCO COSTRUZIONI DI BIANCO MICHELE '03034820658
137 150 CASSINO SRL '01806970768
138 151 C.M.G. SOCIETÀ COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '01233590775
139 152 MARCO POLO APPALTI S.R.L. '01847450762
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N. 
N. d'ordine  

software
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI SORTEGGIATI PARTITA IVA

1 132 PA.E.CO. SRL '01107550772
2 42 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768
3 54 MONTESANO GAETANO NICOLA '00401020771
4 123 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769
5 95 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI DE BIASI S.R.L. '21616530735
6 91 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
7 34 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762
8 110 PIGNATARO TRIVELLAZIONI SRL '02694280781
9 26 CRISCI ANGELO '00541940763

10 138 ISAP S.R.L. '01697750766
11 12 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
12 27 MANCUSIMMOBILIARE SRL 01730680764
13 50 COSTRUZIONI FAVULLO SRL '01195130768
14 9 RUGGIERO GROUP SRL '01768140764
15 35 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
16 90 THORO SNC DI RINALDI GIUSEPPE & C. '01594010769
17 142 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009
18 52 PARZIALE VINCENZO & FIGLI S.R.L. '01175130770

19 38 BAGNOLISRL '01806930705

20 120 TIRRENO BITUMI SRL '01488090786
21 37 MEDITERRANEA STRADE SRL - COSTRUZIONI GENERALI'01849950769
22 84 TYKE S.R.L. '01701890764
23 107 L’AVVENIRE DI CAPECE GIOVANNA '01425290762
24 15 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760
25 16 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768
26 62 ARCOMANO SRL '01785580760
27 3 CONSORZIO STABILE ARCHÈ - SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE A.R.L.'01946460761
28 32 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763
29 7 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.R.L. '00996120762
30 86 EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO S.A.S. DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C.'01414790764
31 46 GI.CA.RO. EREDI CUDEMO S.R.L. '01696580768
32 114 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
33 20 EDIL CARONE DI GIOVANNI CARONE & C. SNC '01048910762
34 19 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
35 118 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767
36 136 PFG SRL '01913310767
37 14 EDIL GEO GRIECO S.A.S DI GRIECO CLAUDIO & C. '01710720762
38 5 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768
39 125 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765
40 68 GIUSEPPE AMATO COSTRUZIONI S.N.C. '01379550765
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